

Membership

NAIOP SoCal provides exclusive member access to premier networking events, public policy advocacy and educational programs attended by the top executives in Southern California's commercial real estate industry.

Networking

NAIOP SoCal provides members with exceptional opportunities to meet, network and develop both professionally and personally.







OUR MISSION

NAIOP SoCal is the leading organization for developers, owners and investors of office, industrial, retail and mixed-use real estatee. NAIOP SoCal's mission is to provide a unified voice to protect and enhance the commercial real estate industry and quality of life in Southern California. This is accomplished through proactive involvement in public policy, superior educational programs, trenddriven research and interactive business relationship opportunities.

EDUCATION

Our acclaimed YPG program, NAIOP U programs on timely issues and our Mentorship Program all offer exceptional opportunities to grow and learn.



LEGISLATIVE ADVOCACY



With a powerful legislative affairs presence, NAIOP SoCal works tirelessly to advance and protect the interests of the commercial real estate industry at the local, state and national levels.

TALENT DEVELOPMENT

Our LA and OC Real Estate Challenges showcase the best and brightest students while our job board and career day provide opportunities to enter or grow in this dynamic industry.



NAIOP SoCal Chapter is the industry's greatest ally and resource. Serving Orange and Los Angeles counties, NAIOP SoCal is one of the largest chapters in the United States comprised of more than 1,200 members making it the leading commercial real estate trade association in Southern California. Membership in as well as sponsorship of NAIOP SoCal is the best return on investment you can make in your commercial real estate career and business. Contact us for more information.